©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2014
October, 2014 − Rev. 0
Publication Order Number:
LM339S/D
1
LM339S, LM2901S
Single Supply Quad
Comparators

associated with such unintended or unauthorized use, even if such claim alleges that onsemi was negligent regarding the design or manufacture of the part. onsemi is an Equal
Opportunity/Affirmative Action Employer. This literature is subject to all applicable copyright laws and is not for resale in any manner.
PUBLICATION ORDERING INFORMATION
TECHNICAL SUPPORT
North American Technical Support:
Voice Mail: 1 800−282−9855 Toll Free USA/Canada
Phone: 011 421 33 790 2910
LITERATURE FULFILLMENT:
Email Requests to: orderlit@onsemi.com
onsemi Website: www.onsemi.com
Europe, Middle East and Africa Technical Support:
Phone: 00421 33 790 2910
For additional information, please contact your local Sales Representative
◊
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Analog Comparators category:
Click to view products by  ON Semiconductor manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
SC2903VDR2G  LM2901SNG  LM339SNG  55122  5962-8757203IA  NTE911  5962-8751601DA  LM339EDR2G  NTE922  SC2901DR2G
LM2903M/TR  LM2903F-E2  MCP6544-EP  MCP6542T-E/MS  LM2901EDR2G  TS391SN2T1G  LM111JG  LM239APT  HMC675LC3CTR
5962-8765801PA  MAX9024AUD+  LT6700HVIS6-2#TRMPBF  5962-8765902CA  ADCMP394ARZ-RL7  LM339AMX  LTC1440IMS8#PBF
 AZV331KSTR-G1  LTC1841IS8#PBF  LTC1440CN8#PBF  LTC1542CS8#PBF  LTC1445CS#PBF  TL331VSN4T3G  LT6700IDCB-
1#TRMPBF  LTC1042CN8#PBF  LTC1540CMS8#PBF  LT6703CDC-2#TRMPBF  ADCMP607BCPZ-R7  LT1720CDD#PBF
LTC1040CN#PBF  LT6700MPDCB-1#TRMPBF  LT6700IDCB-3#TRMPBF  LTC1440IS8#PBF  S-89431ACNC-HBVTFG  CMP402GSZ-
REEL  NTE1718  NTE943  NTE943M  NTE943SM  TA75S393F,LF(T  ALD2301APAL